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CHAPTER 323. 

[Published March 21, 1876.] 

AN ACT to appropriate to the Milwaukee Industrial School, a sum 
of money therein named. 

The people of the State of Wisconsin, represented in 
senate and assembly, do enact as follows: 

SECTION 1. There is hereby appropriated to the A ppro priation. 
Milwaukee Industrial School, the sum of one thous- 
and dollars, out of the general fund, for the mainte-
nance of the children kept and maintained therein. 

SECTION 2. This act shall take effect from its pas-
sage and publication. 

Approved March 13, 1876. 

CHAPTER 324. 

[Published March 21, 1876.] 

AN ACT to appropriate to the St. Nazian Society, of the county of 
Manitowoc, a sum of money. 

The people of the State of Wisconsin, represented in 
senate and .assernbly, do enact as follows: 

SECTION 1. It is hereby appropriated to the St. A p propriation . 

Nazian Society, of the county of Manitowoc, the sum 
of five hundred dollars, out of any money not other-
wise appropriated. 

SF.crioN 2. This act shall take effect from and after 
its passage and publication. 

Approved March 13, 1876. 


